900

1000

1045

1200

145

300

330

440

Monday (15/7)

Sabot

tea

Dyatlov

Lunch

Galkowski

tea

Dyatlov

Galkowski

Tuesday (16/7)

Kachkovskiy

tea

Dyatlov

Lunch

Polterovich

tea

Sabot

Polterovich

Wednesday (17/7)

Dyatlov

tea

Polterovich

break

break

break

break

break

Thursday (18/7)

Galkowski

tea

Kachkovskiy

Lunch

Sabot

tea

Galkowski

Polterovich

Friday (19/7)

Kachkovskiy

tea

Sabot

Lunch

Kachkovskiy

break

break

break



